Styrkeliste

DSU : 22-05-2018

Styrkeliste for Hillerad 5

Nr Navn Hold Breet Rating Elo
1 Sune Berg Hansen Last 2588 2580
2 Lars Schandorff Last 2496 2490
3 Nikolaj Borge Last 2389 2392
4 John Rgdgaard Reserve 2332 2332
5 Steen Skovlund Larsen Last 2320 2317
6 Sandi Stojanovski Last 2252 2262
7 Jens Jstergaard Last 2205 2220
8 Tim Jaksland Last 2190 2197
9 Jan Nordenbzek Pedersen Last 2184 2194
10 Ib Hother Andersen Last 2138 2177
11 Thomas Svenninggaard Last 2138 2177
12 Martin Rosenkilde Pedersen Reserve 2132 2128
13 Dan Erichsen Reserve 2117 2097
14 Jan Elkjeer Frantsen Montgomery Reserve 2074 2095
15 Christopher Pedersen Reserve 2070 2102
16 Carsten Erlandsen Last 2061 2067
17 Sandra de Blecourt Dalsberg Reserve 2047 2082
18 Allan Christensen Reserve 2043 0

19 Niels-Peter Nielsen Last 2032 2077
20 Sgren Bull Andersen Reserve 2030 2085
21 Poul Kleiminger Reserve 2008 2055
22 Finn Nghr Last 2007 1990
23 Torben Sgrensen Reserve 1987 0

24 Lars Kjgller Nilsson Last 1946 1953
25 Palle Skov Last 1915 1933
26 Peter Willer Svendsen Hillerad 3 1 1894 1938
27 Hans Endrup Jacobsen Hillerad 3 2 1985 1981
28 Mikael Ramkilde Hillergd 3 3 1882 1950
29 Carsten Pedersen Hillerad 3 4 1854 1922
30 Arne Gland Hillered 3 5) 1828 1882
31 Morten Kiihn Hillered 3 6 1759 1844
32 Henrik Holm Hillergd 3 7 1759 1825
33 Laurids Paulsen Reserve 1696 1842
34 Frands Winther Lavrsen Hillerad 4 1 1611 1756
35 Kenny Bagge Hillerad 4 2 1627 1624
36 Bernhard W. Sgrensen Hillerad 3 8 1652 1713
37 Aksel Gasbjerg Reserve 1635 1614
38 Rune Eliasen Hillerad 4 3 1621 1651
39 Hans Rasmus Rabjerg Hillerad 4 4 1607 1626
40 Helge Malchau Reserve 1585 1689
41 Gert Age Nielsen Reserve 1516 0

42 Ole Rasmussen Hillerad 4 5 1483 1578
43 Peter Langer Hillerad 5 1 1464 1531
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Jan Pedersen

Stig Ali Lenskjeer

Micki Aron Christoffersen
Thue Rabjerg

Afan Jahic

Philip Estrup

Erik Holm

Arne Feldung

Flemming Reidl Madsen
Magni Cederholm

Marius Mgller Nyborg
Hans Henrik Hviid
Samuel Flyger

Juliane Flyger

Anne Marie Waagstein Juhl
Elisabeth Waagstein Juhl
Jonas Svendsen

Luca E Kleeg

Omran Abdel Az
Emmelie Kaaregaard
Elias Peters-Lehm

Noah Peters-Lehm
Sophia Harpelunde Persson
Oscar Bech Langeland
Elias Koefoed

Rahan Jensen

Benny Nielsen

Sebastian Agersg

Jonas Koefoed

Thien Wennerberg
Magnus Vals-Sjgstrand
Philip Holm Olsen
Caroline Legwenstein Sterup
Clara Tronier

Christian Tronier

Marius Larsen

Hillered 4
Reserve
Hillered 4
Hillered 4
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Hillered 5
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Hillered 5
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Hillerad 5
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve

Reserve

http://www.skak.dk

1425
1421
1401
1398
1235
1000
1224
1119
1100
1010
1019
1003
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
988

955

955

938

933

888

800

1000
1000
1000

1516
1610
1390
1473
1384

1381
1340

1270

o O O O O O O o o o o o o o

1258

1032

o O o o o o

2/2



